



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 752/2022, I.As. 20269/2022, 3681/2023, 3816/2023,**
11227/2023 & O.A. 143/2023

MINU SUBBA

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.
versus

JYOTI SUBBA & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Kunal Sabharwal, Mr. Deepak Mahajan, Mr. Shubham Madaan, Mr. Raghav Mittal, Advs. for D- 1,2 and 3 (M. 7838878512)
Mr. Arjun Aggarwal and Mr. Bhaskar Aditya Advs for D-4 (M. 9873632138)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **18.01.2024**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List before the Joint Registrar on 23rd April, 2024 for completion of pleadings.
3. List before the Court on 21st May, 2024.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

JANUARY 18, 2024/dk