



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 752/2022
MINU SUBBA

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

JYOTI SUBBA & ORS

.....Defendants

Through:

Mr. Vivek Chib, Senior Adv. with
Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Mr. Akshat
& Ms. Isha Ghai, Ms. Catly Ruby
Thomas, Advs. for D- 1, 2 & 3.
Mr. Arjun Aggarwal, Adv. for D-4.
Mr. Manish Kumar Srivastava, Mr.
Moksh Arora, Mr. Santosh Ramdurg
& Mr. Hardik Vashisht, Advs. for D-
5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

%

21.04.2026

I.A. 10932/2026

List on 27.04.2026 before the bench it was originally listed.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

APRIL 21, 2026

'JK'